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AMA HOUSE OF DELEGATES 

Regional Groupings – January 2, 2019 
 

REGION CHAIR STAFF CONTACT 

Great Lakes States 

Illinois 

Indiana 

Michigan 

New York 

Ohio 

Pennsylvania 

Charles J. Hickey, MD (A-19) 

Delegate, Ohio 

PO Box 97  

Mechanicsburg, OH 43044-0097 

(614) 766-2006 

(614) 506-5028 

chickey@coavision.com 

Beth Hisem 

Ohio State Medical Association 

Director of Governance 

5115 Parkcenter Avenue, Ste. 200 

Dublin, OH 43017-7553 

(614) 527-6733 

(614) 309-9961 cell 

(614) 527-6763 

bhisem@osma.org 

Heart of America 

Kansas 

Missouri 

Terry L Poling MD (I-18) 

Delegate, Kansas 

1709 S Rock Rd 

Wichita, KS 67207-5151 

(316) 304-6694 

tlpoling@cox.net 

Nancy Sullivan 

Kansas Medical Society 

623 SW 10th Avenue 

Topeka KS 66612-1627 

(785) 235-2383 

(785) 364-5930 cell 

nsullivan@kmsonline.org 

New England 

Connecticut 

Maine 

Massachusetts 

New Hampshire 

Rhode Island 

Vermont 

Peter Hollmann, MD (I-18) 

Delegate, Rhode Island Medical 

Society 

University Medicine-Administration 

593 Eddy Street 

Providence, RI 02903 

(401) 444-7456 

(401) 480-7852 cell 

phollmann@Lifespan.org 

Michele J. Jussaume 

Director, Regional Outreach & 

AMA Relations 

Massachusetts Medical Society 

860 Winter Street 

Waltham, MA 02451-1411 

(800) 944-5562 

(781) 724-4549 cell 

(781) 464-4823 fax 

mjussaume@mms.org 

North Central 

Iowa 

Minnesota 

Nebraska 

North Dakota 

South Dakota 

Wisconsin 

Kevin Nohner, MD (I-18) 

Delegate, Nebraska 

514 S 57th St 

Omaha NE 68106-1202  

(402) 537-1710 

kevin_nohner@uhc.com 

Mike Flesher 

Chief Executive Officer 

Iowa Medical Society 

Ste 400 

515 E Locust Street 

Des Moines IA 50309 

(515) 223-1401 

mflesher@iowamedical.org 

PacWest Conference 

Alaska 

Arizona 

California 

Colorado 

Guam 

Hawaii 

Idaho 

Montana 

Nevada 

New Mexico 

Oregon 

Utah 

Washington 

Wyoming 

Albert Ray, MD (I-18) 

Delegate, California 

6127 Seacrest View Road 

San Diego, CA 92121 

(619) 516-7446 

(858) 558-7899 fax 

albert.x.ray@kp.org 

Brandon Marchy 

Center for Governmental Relations 

California Medical Association 

1201 J St. Suite 275 

Sacramento, CA 95814 

(916) 551-2062 

(916) 444-5689 fax 

bmarchy@cmadocs.org 
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REGION CHAIR STAFF CONTACT 

Southeastern 

Alabama 

Arkansas 

Delaware 

District of Columbia 

Florida 

Georgia 

Kentucky 

Louisiana 

Maryland 

Mississippi 

New Jersey 

North Carolina 

Oklahoma 

Puerto Rico 

South Carolina 

Tennessee 

Virginia 

West Virginia 

S. William Clark, III, MD (I-18) 

Delegate, Georgia 

502 Isabella Street 

Waycross, GA 31501 

(912) 285-2020 

(219) 285-8112 fax 

swclark3@bellsouth.net 

Karen Foy 

Southeast Delegation to AMA 

4250 A1A S 

St. Augustine, FL 32080 

(405) 410-7191 

karen.foy@yahoo.com 

Texas David N. Henkes, MD (I-18) 

Delegate, Texas 

215 Rockhill Drive 

San Antonio, TX 78209-2221 

(210) 705-6465 

(210) 393-6838 cell 

(210) 705-6095 fax 

david.henkes@christushealth.org 

Martha Danz 

Executive Office 

Texas Medical Association 

401 West 15th Street 

Austin, TX 78701-1680 

(512) 370-1308 

(512) 751-3252 cell 

(512) 370-1693 fax 

martha.danz@texmed.org 

Specialty and Service Society Hugh Taylor, MD (I-18) 

Delegate, American Academy of 

Family Physicians 

15 Railroad Ave 

Hamilton, MD 01982 

(978) 468-7381 

(978) 468-6020 

hmacctaylor@gmail.com 

Terri Marchiori 

American Medical Association 

Ste 39300 

330 North Wabash Ave 

Chicago, IL 60611 

(312) 464-5271 

terri.marchiori@ama-assn.org 

 


